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Kursindex
Kursart
Fahrzeug
Fahrthummer
Verkehrstage
Einschrankung
Produkt
Infozeile 1
Infozeile 2
Kommentar

K1
KA 3
Bn2

K 2
KA 2
Bn2

K3

Bn2

K4
KA 4
Bn2

Plaidt Miesenheimer Str./IGS, Ndorfplatz
Plaidt Am Kiirchen, Vmiesenheim

Plaidt Dorfplatz, Nxxx

Plaidt Nettebriicke, Vdorfplatz

Plaidt Hummerichstr., Vsaffigerstr

Plaidt Rauschermiihle/Vulkanpark, Nsaffig
Saffig Von der Leyenstr., Vplaidt

Saffig Dorfplatz, Nochtendung_Bussteig D
Ochtendung Schillerstr., Vmayen
Ochtendung Raiffeisenplatz, Vmayen
Ochtendung Kartalsweg, Vplaiderstr
Ochtendung Kulturhalle, Vplaidterstr
Ochtendung Michelsbergstr., Vsaffig
Ochtendung Plaidter Str., Vbassenheim_Bussteig A
Ochtendung Auf Miinsterhoh, Nkobern-gondorf
Ochtendung Waldorferhof, Vochtendung
Winningen Friedhof, Nmoselufer

Wolken Kiinsterhof, Nwolken

Wolken Bassenheimer Str., Vbassenheim
Wolken Dorfplatz, Nlonnig

Wolken Vor der Bend, Nlonnig

Wolken Zur Wildwiese, Nlonnig
Kobern-Gondorf Achterspannerhdfe, Vwolken
Kobern-Gondorf Stirzerhof, Vwolken

Lonnig Auf der Klostermauer, Nochtendung
Lonnig Fiinf Morgen, Vminkelfeld

Lonnig Oberdorfstr., Vriiber

Lonnig Keberbachhalle, Nkobern-gondorf
Kobern-Gondorf Solligerhof, Vionnig
Kobern-Gondorf Miihlengraben, Vochtendung
Kobern-Gondorf Marktstr., Vkastorbachstr
Kobern-Gondorf Grundschule, Nkastorbachstr
Kobern-Gondorf Realschule, Vkastorbachstr

07:00
07:08
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07:11
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07:13
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07:24
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